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TEST PROCEDURE AS1141.11.1 (DRY SIEVING)

Material Description

Coarse SAND

Sieve Analysis

7555/1-481

Laboratory Number

Sieve Size

9.5mm
4.75mm
2.36mm
1.18mm
600 microns
300 microns
150 microns
75 microns
Date Sampled

Sampling Procedure

Percentage Passing

100

99

86

71

53

22

5

1.8

May 2022

Sampled by Client - Tested as received

Ex Maroota Quarry

Pre-treatment
Nil - Standard Oven Drying

Sampling Location
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